
ISSUE ID: 2014/I/15057

COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2013
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 27th August, 2014
INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 1ST NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(2) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982,
 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT AT THE 
EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM THE DATE OF THE NOTICE SPECIFIED IN RESPECT OF EACH COMPANY,
 THE NAME OF THE COMPANY MENTIONED HEREIN WILL, UNLESS ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS ARE 
DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANY WILL BE DISSOLVED.'



CRO Gazette, 3 Wednesday, 27 August 2014 3

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Helen Dixon

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

71093

133659

134427

151679

252232

298032

303099

309118

328243

336721

358193

359566

359826

362188

365427

366453

372409

377949

379692

385033

385294

388377

393288

395591

395731

401847

402430

403953

403957

408589

412063

412850

412857

417476

424082

425168

425787

431675

431998

441639

443482

447232

448520

450983

451129

451781

452026

459099

459165

463446

465781

GLENESK COURT MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

HALEMARKET LIMITED

G.M.G. SALES (SLIGO) LIMITED

WESTMANN DESIGN LIMITED

P & M PROPERTIES LIMITED

BENRELE LIMITED

THE ROSS LODGE & TAVERN 
LIMITED

COOLIN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BUCKLEY & ASSOCIATES INV 
LIMITED

CASTLETROY FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

HALLEBARRY LIMITED

LATITUDE LEISURE LIMITED

LRC ENGINEERING LIMITED

NATIONAL CHILDREN'S NURSERIES
ASSOCIATION

CHRISTOPHER WALSH 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL CAR PARKS 
LIMITED

WEST GATE CASHEL LIMITED

BORDERMOUNT DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

CORBALTON LIMITED

C.L.M. PRINT FINISHING LIMITED

DAMIAN M. PRENDERGAST 
TAXATION & BUSINESS 
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

CRZ CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

LITAS & CO. LIMITED

TULFARRIS DEVELOPMENT AND 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HALAL FOODS MONITORING 
LIMITED

DT FARRELL DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

DEMAILESTOWN ENTERPRISES 
LIMITED

DOMOS MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

NOVUS FINANCIAL & 
MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

WINTECH P.V.C. LIMITED

ARDAUN PAINTING & 
DECORATING LIMITED

LONG HUI LIMITED

HANNA'S VIEW MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

GMK FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY 
LIMITED

RUFUS HOLDINGS LIMITED

ARDENT COMPONENTS LIMITED

EASY INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
LIMITED

EGAN  WASTE VEHICLE SERVICES 
LIMITED

THE ROXY PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

ALJACO LIMITED

BK GOLF MANAGEMENT LIMITED

A1 AUDIO HIRE LIMITED

VALPAUL LIMITED

BLACK FRIAR'S MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

DAISY TOURING LIMITED

ABW FLOORING SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

SWINFORD FAMILY RESTAURANT 
LIMITED

REMLUB LIMITED

MGK INVESTMENT HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

BERGIN BOILER SERVICES LIMITED

PIZZA MAMA RESTAURANT 
LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice



CRO Gazette, 4 Wednesday, 27 August 2014 4

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Helen Dixon

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

27-AUG-14

465838

465887

472127

472150

472207

474280

476030

479009

479010

479027

479071

479073

479089

479110

479120

492984

493025

493067

493071

493098

493101

493102

493112

493123

493137

493157

493182

493212

493232

500173

500304

505625

505736

507057

507611

507622

507624

507712

507713

507722

507739

507741

507750

507756

507773

507781

507783

507818

507824

507836

521640

521653

521847

521853

CASTLEREA SWIMMING POOL 
LIMITED

SUMMERMILL LIMITED

SLGI MARKETING AND SALES 
LIMITED

RADIAM LIMITED

THINKSMART TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED

ALL ABOUT LEARNING LIMITED

ANCHESTOR LIMITED

SMART VALUE LETTERKENNY 
LIMITED

SLIGO PROPERTY SALES & 
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

SAMEST INVESTMENT LIMITED

PRONUTRITION SPORTS 
SUPPLEMENTS LIMITED

RATHFARNHAM & DISTRICT 
MAINTENANCE COMPANY 
LIMITED

BLACKPOOL APPLICATION 
HOSTING, LIMITED

PAMBOS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

HIBERNIAN TECHNOLOGICAL 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SCIENCEWORKS VENTURES 
LIMITED

POLTSON LIMITED

B&W DIRECT TRADING LIMITED

MAHER DOONA SPILLANE

FURNITURE HOMECARE LIMITED

ASBURY PARK LIMITED

FUTURE HYDRO LIMITED

AYCYA LIMITED

ZESTO NERO LIMITED

MAXTRANS LIMITED

ALL SCREEN MEDIA LIMITED

FERNHILL ENGINEERING LIMITED

ENVIROTECH WASTE RECYCLING 
LIMITED

PRUDENT RECRUITMENT LIMITED

MAYO SPRING WATER LIMITED

FERAL FOODS LIMITED

TAYLORMADE STORIES LIMITED

BONICA PAIN CENTRE

ADGEN LIMITED

BELLISS ENERGY LIMITED

LOVE 2 DANCE LIMITED

GRAND MIDWEST HOTEL LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL HAPPY FOODS 
LIMITED

EMT GATEWAYS LIMITED

BELLISS EUROPE LIMITED

BEST INVESTIGATIONS LIMITED

WOODLAWN MOTORS LIMITED

IRISH WATER LABORATORY 
SERVICES LIMITED

ELSEE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

SMIT LOGISTICS LIMITED

GENTANA LIMITED

BEN GEORGE LIMITED

FLATTERY'S VENUE LIMITED

RFS LEESON LIMITED

MUDDY BITS 4X4 LIMITED

PYRRHUS LIMITED

SKERRIES TRUST LIMITED

DIAMOND ELITE CLUB 40 OF 
IRELAND LIMITED

MOJO CAFE LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice


