



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2014/I/15057

INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 1ST NOTICE
WEDNESDAY, 27th August, 2014
COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2013
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF



COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
71093	GLENESK COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	27-AUG-14	402430	DEMAILESTOWN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	27-AUG-14
133659	HALEMARKET LIMITED	27-AUG-14	403953	DOMOS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	27-AUG-14
134427	G.M.G. SALES (SLIGO) LIMITED	27-AUG-14	403957	NOVUS FINANCIAL &	27-AUG-14
151679	WESTMANN DESIGN LIMITED	27-AUG-14		MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	
252232	P & M PROPERTIES LIMITED	27-AUG-14	408589	WINTECH P.V.C. LIMITED	27-AUG-14
298032	BENRELE LIMITED	27-AUG-14	412063	ARDAUN PAINTING &	27-AUG-14
303099	THE ROSS LODGE & TAVERN LIMITED	27-AUG-14	412850	DECORATING LIMITED LONG HUI LIMITED	27-AUG-14
309118	COOLIN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	27-AUG-14	412857	HANNA'S VIEW MANAGEMENT	27-AUG-14
328243	BUCKLEY & ASSOCIATES INV LIMITED	27-AUG-14		COMPANY LIMITED	
336721	CASTLETROY FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	27-AUG-14	417476	GMK FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED	27-AUG-14
358193	HALLEBARRY LIMITED	27-AUG-14	424082	RUFUS HOLDINGS LIMITED	27-AUG-14
359566	LATITUDE LEISURE LIMITED	27-AUG-14	425168	ARDENT COMPONENTS LIMITED	27-AUG-14
359826	LRC ENGINEERING LIMITED	27-AUG-14	425787	EASY INFORMATION SYSTEMS LIMITED	27-AUG-14
362188	NATIONAL CHILDREN'S NURSERIES ASSOCIATION	27-AUG-14	431675	EGAN WASTE VEHICLE SERVICES LIMITED	27-AUG-14
365427	CHRISTOPHER WALSH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	27-AUG-14	431998	THE ROXY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	27-AUG-14
366453	INTERNATIONAL CAR PARKS LIMITED	27-AUG-14	441639	ALJACO LIMITED	27-AUG-14
372409	WEST GATE CASHEL LIMITED	27-AUG-14	443482	BK GOLF MANAGEMENT LIMITED	27-AUG-14
377949	BORDERMOUNT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	27-AUG-14	447232	A1 AUDIO HIRE LIMITED	27-AUG-14
379692	CORBALTON LIMITED	27-AUG-14	448520	VALPAUL LIMITED	27-AUG-14
	C.L.M. PRINT FINISHING LIMITED	27-AUG-14	450983	BLACK FRIAR'S MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	27-AUG-14
	DAMIAN M. PRENDERGAST	27-AUG-14	451129	DAISY TOURING LIMITED	27-AUG-14
	TAXATION & BUSINESS CONSULTANTS LIMITED		451781	ABW FLOORING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	27-AUG-14
388377	CRZ CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	27-AUG-14	452026	SWINFORD FAMILY RESTAURANT	27-AUG-14
393288	LITAS & CO. LIMITED	27-AUG-14		LIMITED	
395591	TULFARRIS DEVELOPMENT AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED	27-AUG-14	459099 450165	REMLUB LIMITED MGK INVESTMENT HOLDINGS	27-AUG-14 27-AUG-14
395731	HALAL FOODS MONITORING	27-AUG-14	437103	LIMITED	27-AUU-14
401847	LIMITED DT FARRELL DEVELOPMENTS	27-AUG 14	463446	BERGIN BOILER SERVICES LIMITED	27-AUG-14
40184/	DT FARRELL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	27-AUG-14	465781	PIZZA MAMA RESTAURANT LIMITED	27-AUG-14

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
465838	CASTLEREA SWIMMING POOL LIMITED	27-AUG-14	493212	ENVIROTECH WASTE RECYCLING LIMITED	27-AUG-14
465887	SUMMERMILL LIMITED	27-AUG-14	493232	PRUDENT RECRUITMENT LIMITED	27-AUG-14
472127	SLGI MARKETING AND SALES LIMITED	27-AUG-14	500173	MAYO SPRING WATER LIMITED	27-AUG-14
472150	RADIAM LIMITED	27-AUG-14	500304	FERAL FOODS LIMITED	27-AUG-14
472207	THINKSMART TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	27-AUG-14	505625 505736	TAYLORMADE STORIES LIMITED BONICA PAIN CENTRE	27-AUG-14 27-AUG-14
474280	ALL ABOUT LEARNING LIMITED	27-AUG-14	507057		
476030	ANCHESTOR LIMITED	27-AUG-14		ADGEN LIMITED	27-AUG-14
479009	SMART VALUE LETTERKENNY	27-AUG-14	507611	BELLISS ENERGY LIMITED	27-AUG-14
	LIMITED	2, 110 0 1		LOVE 2 DANCE LIMITED	27-AUG-14
479010	SLIGO PROPERTY SALES & CONSULTANCY LIMITED	27-AUG-14	507624	GRAND MIDWEST HOTEL LIMITED	27-AUG-14
479027	SAMEST INVESTMENT LIMITED	27-AUG-14	507712	PROFESSIONAL HAPPY FOODS LIMITED	27-AUG-14
479071	PRONUTRITION SPORTS	27-AUG-14	507713	EMT GATEWAYS LIMITED	27-AUG-14
	SUPPLEMENTS LIMITED		507722	BELLISS EUROPE LIMITED	27-AUG-14
479073	RATHFARNHAM & DISTRICT MAINTENANCE COMPANY LIMITED	27-AUG-14	507739	BEST INVESTIGATIONS LIMITED	27-AUG-14
479089	BLACKPOOL APPLICATION HOSTING, LIMITED	27-AUG-14	507741	WOODLAWN MOTORS LIMITED IRISH WATER LABORATORY SERVICES LIMITED	27-AUG-14 27-AUG-14
479110	PAMBOS ENTERPRISES LIMITED	27-AUG-14	507756	ELSEE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	27-AUG-14
479120	HIBERNIAN TECHNOLOGICAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	27-AUG-14	507773	SMIT LOGISTICS LIMITED	27-AUG-14
492984	SCIENCEWORKS VENTURES LIMITED	27-AUG-14	507781	GENTANA LIMITED	27-AUG-14
493025	POLTSON LIMITED	27-AUG-14	507783	BEN GEORGE LIMITED	27-AUG-14
493067	B&W DIRECT TRADING LIMITED	27-AUG-14	507818	FLATTERY'S VENUE LIMITED	27-AUG-14
	MAHER DOONA SPILLANE	27-AUG-14	507824	RFS LEESON LIMITED	27-AUG-14
	FURNITURE HOMECARE LIMITED	27-AUG-14	507836	MUDDY BITS 4X4 LIMITED	27-AUG-14
	ASBURY PARK LIMITED	27-AUG-14	521640	PYRRHUS LIMITED	27-AUG-14
	FUTURE HYDRO LIMITED	27-AUG-14	521653	SKERRIES TRUST LIMITED	27-AUG-14
	AYCYA LIMITED	27-AUG-14	521847	DIAMOND ELITE CLUB 40 OF IRELAND LIMITED	27-AUG-14
493123	ZESTO NERO LIMITED	27-AUG-14	521853	MOJO CAFE LIMITED	27-AUG-14
493137	MAXTRANS LIMITED	27-AUG-14			
493157	ALL SCREEN MEDIA LIMITED	27-AUG-14			
493182	FERNHILL ENGINEERING LIMITED	27-AUG-14			